
8

11

8

11Forum

88m²

5

3
101

15m²

3
103

9m²

3

3
104

9m²

3

3

6

105

18m²

6

3
301

18m²

4

6

4

206

24m²

3

5
203

15m²

3

3 Driessen
109

9m²

3

6 TRIS

205

18m²

3

Volante
208

9m²

3

Gmelich +
Söhne

304

9m²

3

3Qantos
GmbH

209

9m²

4

3
307

12m²

4

4 Metalcolour
Sverige AB

407

16m²

3

6

3
Schliess- und

Sicherungssysteme /
GETA

406

18m²

4

405

12m²

4

409

12m²

3

4
nora

systems
GmbH

504

12m²

4
102

12m²

3

3

HSH
Aerospace
Finishes

207

9m²

4

6

4

KUGEL
Edelstahl-

verarbeitung

202

24m²

3

4

Muirhead
308

12m²

4

4 Axminster
Carpets

502

16m²

4

3

Getzner
Werkstoffe

503

12m²

3

4TrainOptimizer
by netwiss

408

12m²

4

4
Texat decor
engineering

AG

309

16m²

4

4
FP

FinnProfiles
Oy

403

16m²

4

3

Rex-Royal

404

12m²

3

4Seaborne
Plastics

310

12m²

3
311

9m²

3

5

210

15m²

3

4

3

Element
Materials

Technology

506

12m²

6

2

6

2
601

12m²

3

3

4

505

12m²

3

3
201

9m²

3

3LAKOWA

106

9m²

3

3 Tiflex Ltd
303

9m²

3

3ISOFLEX
AB

305

9m²

4

3
401

12m²

4

3EAO GmbH
402

12m²

6

33
501

18m²

3
306

9m²

5

3
204

15m²
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